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vz, - 1° Trofeo di Nuoto Rari Nantes Ala - Memorial E. Patorno

ALd

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Ala (TN), Domenica 05/02/2023 - 10:56

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

DURANTE ANNA
CONTE SOFIA
BRIGNOLO CARLOTTA
MASETTO ELENA

DEL BIANCO FRANCESCA
MAZZANTI ILARIA

P1ZZI GIORGIA
MAROGNA ARIANNA
DE PAOLIS FOGLIETTA LUCREZIA
GUALANDI EMMA
FERINA VIOLA
DANDREA SOFIA
PUNTILLO VITTORIA
DE VETTORI MARTA
MICHIELIN ALICE
GIACCARI MARTINA
GARDISAN CARLOTTA
TESSARI GIULIA
CHIOZZA CLOTILDE
WILD ANNABELLE
ZANARDO ANNA
BISETTO EMMA
MASTELLARO CAROLA
VIOLA VITTORIA
VECCHIARELLI GIULIA
PASINI AURORA
VACCA MATILDE
SALGARO VACCARO CAMILLA
GROSSO SARA

LO IACONO CARMELA
DEVOTO GIULIA
CRISTODERO MARTINA
DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA
ERCOLANO BEATRICE
FABI MARTINA

CIBIEN ELEONORA
ALBERTINI DAISY
CAVALLINI AGATA
CUFFINI EMMA

PRONI MARIASOLE
BORGATELLO VICTORIA
GULLO ANNA
DALPRATO EMMA

LEVI CAMILLA

FABI ALESSIA
ZEPPETELLA SILVANA
TOSCAN ANNA
BONANNI FRANCESCA
SCHIFF ZOE AMINA
EGGER LEA SOPHIE
BJELIC ANA

Anno
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2007
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2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
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2008
2007
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2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

Batteria

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
CUS FERRARA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
TEAM VERONA ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CUS FERRARA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
RARI NANTES ALA

CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
BOLZANO NUOTO

CUS UDINE ASD
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
SPORTCLUB MERAN
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
TEAM VERONA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD

CUS UDINE ASD

SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD

CUS FERRARA ASD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD

CUS FERRARA ASD
SPORTCLUB MERAN
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CUS FERRARA ASD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
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N
natatoria

Juniores F

Tempo Pti

00:58.48 *
00:59.47 *
01:00.32 *
01:00.57 *
01:00.71 *
01:00.75 *
01:00.99
01:01.06
01:01.06
01:01.27
01:01.30
01:01.34
01:01.53
01:01.73
01:01.82
01:01.94
01:02.03
01:02.12
01:02.27
01:02.76
01:02.92
01:02.92
01:03.40
01:03.64
01:03.82
01:03.85
01:04.19
01:04.73
01:04.76
01:04.94
01:05.19
01:05.19
01:05.50
01:05.54
01:05.81
01:05.88
01:06.26
01:06.29
01:06.57
01:06.96
01:06.97
01:07.19
01:07.78
01:07.94
01:08.25
01:08.50
01:09.06
01:09.15
01:09.32
01:10.87
01:11.14

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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